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Date rec'd : 4/19/62 

PROP : C. C. Miller 

COMP : Sydnor Pump a nd Well Co. 

COUNTY : Shena ndoah (Mt . Jackson) 
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INTERVAL SHEET 

From-To 

WWCR: 182 
VDMR Well No: 644 

Sample Interval: from 0' to: 205' 

Number of samples: 7 

Total Depth: 213' 

Oil or Gas: Water: XExploratory: 

F rom-T o From-To 

Complete set of washed and unwash e d samples f o r a ll inte rvals 
except* (17-50) 

o 



) 

) 

) 

OWNER: Cecil C. Miller V DMR: 644 
WWCR: 182 

TOTAL DEPTH: 213' 
DRILLER: Sydnor Pump and Well Co. 
COUNTY: Shenandoah (Mt. Jackson) 

Depth in feet 

0-17 

17-50 

50-75 

138 

168 

180 

180-205 

GEO L OGIC LOG 

Clay 

Limestone - dark-gray, fine-grained, c r ystalline, 
ar gillaceous 

" trace light-gray argillaceous material 

" 

" 

Limestone - dark-gray, medium-grained, c r ystalline 

" 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

Rock Unit 

Edinbur g Formation 
Lance Mills facies 

O rdovicia n 

Vir ginia Divi sion of Miner a l Resour ces 
W . W. Winte r s, Geologist 
D ecemb er, 1967 




