INTERVAL SHEET

WWCR: 182

Page 1 of 1 VDMR Well No: 644

Date rec'd: 4/19/62 Sample Interval: from 0' to: 205'

PROP: C. C. Miller Number of samples: 7

COMP: Sydnor Pump and Well Co. Total Depth: 213'

COUNTY: Shenandoah (Mt. Jackson) Oil or Gas: Water: XExploratory:

From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
0 - 17	-	<u>-</u>	
17 - 50 *	-	¥ ,	* 2
50 - 75	~	_	₩.
138 -	-	-	-
168 -	-	-	-
180 -	-	· -	=
180 - 205	-	-	_
-	=	£ .	-
-	-	=	=
-	-	-	
Complete set of was	shed and unwashed	l samples for all inter	vals
except * (17-50)		_	-
-	_	=	=
-	*	~	- 1
_		-	
-	-	-	-
-	_	-	<u></u>
-	-	-	
ı - ı	-	-	· -
=	-	=	·
2	-	_	-
			*
	-	_	_
_	_	=	-
_	-	_	_
_	_	_	_
_	_	_	_
<u></u>	2	_	
-	_	_	~c
	_	_	_
	_	_	_
<u>-</u>	-	_	<u>.</u>
The state of the s		(≅	

OWNER: Cecil C. Miller

DRILLER: Sydnor Pump and Well Co.

COUNTY: Shenandoah (Mt. Jackson)

VDMR: 644

WWCR: 182

TOTAL DEPTH: 213'

GEOLOGIC LOG

Depth in feet

0-17 Clay

17-50 Limestone - dark-gray, fine-grained, crystalline,

argillaceous

50-75 " trace light-gray argillaceous material

138

168

180 Limestone - dark-gray, medium-grained, crystalline

180-205

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Rock Unit

Age

Edinburg Formation Lance Mills facies

Ordovician

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources W. W. Winters, Geologist December, 1967